Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

II Semester Bachelor of Occupational Therapy Degree Examination - 29.05.2024

Time: Three Hours

HUMAN ANATOMY - II (OS/RS)
Q.P. CODE: 3415

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked

Draw neat, labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.
2.
3.

Explain anterior triangle of neck

Explain the content of orbit and describe Extraoccular muscles

Max. Marks: 100

2x 10 = 20 Marks

Name the fissures, lobes nuclei, connection function and applied anatomy of cerebellum

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Ten)

Mammary gland

Explain plantar muscles with origin and insertion

Cubital fossa

Meninges of brain

Thyroid gland

Paranasal air sinuses

Muscles of tongue

Knee joint

Course of vagus nerve

Pharynx

Describe fourth ventricle

Contents of vertebral canal

SHORT ANSWERS (Answer any Ten)

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Pectoralis major

Radio-ulnar joint

What is palmar aponeurosis

Boundaries of temporal fossa

Name the structure with in the parotid gland

What is trigeminal ganglion

Name the tarsal bones

Contents of femoral triangle

Name the ligaments of hip joint

Coverings of brain

Medial geniculate body

Name the cranial nerves
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10 x 5 = 50 Marks

10 x 3 = 30 Marks



	Time: Three Hours                                  Max. Marks: 100

